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AS OF : 02/26/2021 YEARS 2021
2
a STARTING ACCOUNT: ENDING ACCOUNT! z

4 FUND FUND BEGINNING c----- RECEIPTS-..... .St:----- DIBBU R5MENTS--- 11 UNEXPENDED OUTSTANDING ENDING5
6

NO „ DESCRIPTION BALANCE M-T-D Y—T—D M-T-D . y-T-D BALANCE ENCUMBERANGE BALANCE
7 100 GENERAL FUND 2107006.07 382B39„35 .120007S. 56 705731.29 1398922.39 1908162.24 206150.70 1702011.548 101 INCOME TAX LEVY FUN 305971.96 145251.68 352669.05 208137.23 376586.94 282054.07 11872.50 270181.579 log CORONA VIRUS RELIEF 91232 .,38 0.00 0.00 15590.94 80221.94 11010.44 10810.44 200.QO10 210 STREET CONSTRUCTION 312689.94 64744.21 15435528 60940.51 113658„48 353386.74 40687.28 312699.46! 11 £20 STATE HIGHWAY IMPRO 75264 1 x 5158.23 9712,75 0.00 0. GO 84976.86 0.00 84976„8612 230 CEMETERY FUND 102695.53 10361.00 22423.00 4600.32 10507.. 04 114611.49 12374.93 102236.. 5613 235 EC QN.DMIC DEVELOPMEN 26757 60 6040,64 13767.35 5404.45 8434 ,.76. 32090.19 30467,. 40 1622.7914 239 C DBG DISC RETIONARY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.. 0015 £40 COUNTY PERMISSIVE.L 252.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 252,64 0 GO 252.6416 241 CITY PERMISSIVE LIC 58186.15 7971„75 14173.99 0,00 0 „ 00 72360.14 000 72360,1417 242 FORMULA GRANT 643.17 0.00 0.00 0,00 * 0.00 643.17 0.00 643.1716 243 INDIGENT DRIVERS AL 15386.85 202.00 408.50 0,00 0.00 15795.35 10000.00 5795,35 r19 . 2 4'4 ENFORCEMENT & EDUCA 38121.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 38121.58 0.00 38121.58

245 BRIDG'E MAINTENANCE 21356.84 8S5.75 1574.83 0.00 0.00 22931.72 0.00 22931.7221 243 COURT-POLICE PROJEC 60787.80 4952.70 9492.00 16688.90 21760.23 48519.57 0.00 48519.3722 249 INDIGENT INTERLOCK 74237.84 163.97 374.51 0.00 0.00 74612.35 0.00 74612.35; 23 250 VOTED FIRE LEVY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0024 251 SPECIAL INTERVENTIO 62636.11 6097.23 11819.20 10935.76 2407066 50384.65 0.00 50384.65
260 VOTED STREET LEVY F 7078.. 27 0.00 0.00 0.00 O.OO 7078.27 0.00 7078„27
280 VOTED POLICE LEVY F 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 „ 0027 290 VOTED STREET LIGHT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 „ 00 0.0026 291 COURT COMPUTERIZATI 18736.84 1275,80 2.433.60 0.00 0.00 21170.44 0.00 21170.44

) 292 COURT LEGAL RESEARC 62054.42 507.00 972.00 0.00 0.00 63026„42 000 63026.42
293 COMMUNITY DEVELOP - 29942.71 1615.03 2295.79 0 „ 00 0.00 32238.50 0.00 32238.5031 294 CHIP FUND 0.00 5056„00 5056„00 0.00 0 „ 00 5056„00 0.00 5056*00■) 32 295 COURT SUPERVISION F 1746.07 462„00 952.98 1087.38 25E2.62 176.. 43 0.00 176.43

33 296 TRIG GRANT 1 . 21153.67 0.00 32357.00 11464.86 . 24995.73 28514.94 1901.06 26613.8834 297 COURT SECURITY GRAN 2650.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 2650.53 0.00 2650.53
35 298 COMMUNITY CORRECTIO 8744.25 0.00 30295.00 7457.94 17914.96 21124.29 0.00 21124.29

299 RAILROAD FUND 1000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1000.00 0.00 1000.00
37 320 SPECIAL ASSESSMENT .....249.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 249.40 o.oo, 249„40

■ 330 TAX INCREMENT FUND 323104.81 0.00 000 O'. 00 6. do 323104.81 0.00 323104.81
340 TIF WALLMART-KROGER . 47660.10 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 47660.10 0.00 47660.10

40 350 TIE WALMART DISTR. 94516.33 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 94516.33 0.00 94516 .. 33
.) 41 360 SHOOP TIF 299326.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 299326.85 0.00 299326,85

402 PERMANENT IMPROVEME 933705.37 75773.71 172691,86 37822.91 210199.14 896198.09 291214.44 604983.65
43 403 SAFETY BUILDING PR 1481981,93 606IS.97 138153,50 24044.52 ■24347.62 1595787.81 0.00 1595787 81

' V 44 510 SEWER FUND 1771SB6.49 5647709.57 5995545.74 5543206.60 5979279.34 1788152.89 17994867,19 16206714„30-
45 520 WATER FUND 681595.67 180512.87 413464,76 114055.25 .444982.69 655077.74 133153,41 521924.33
46 530 WATER REPLACEMENT/I 141.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 . QO 141.07 0.00 141.07

i 47 !>60 POOL FUND 138.25 0.00 0.00 0 „ 00 0.00 138.25 0.00 138.25
703 DARE PROGRAM 11848.86 0,00 0 „ 00 0.00 000 11848.86 0.00 11848.86

49 704 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRU 61678,39 175.00 1672.49 ,0.00 0.00 63350.88 0.00 63350.88
705 HEALTH FUND . 0.00 0.. 00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

51 706 BETTERMENT OF INMA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ■ 0.00 ■ 0.00 0.00
52 710 FIREMEM'S RELIEF & 21645.11 0.00 0.00 ' 0.00 000 21645.11 0,00 2JA-.5 „ J 1

■ , 53 ' 720 POLICEMEN ,lS RELEF & 2i890.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21890.46 000 2 J c.'Jv.*6
• 54 730 STREET REPLACEMENT 2079.25 000 ,0.00 0.00 0. DO 2079.25 0.00 „ v1;b 3!:/

7 740 EYMAN PARK ■ 6879.43 0.00 0,00 o.oo. ' o;oo ■ 6879,43 0.00' - 63/9.43 "8 741 DOG PARK . 1097.37 0.00 0.00, 0.00 . : : 0.00 . 1097.37 0 „ 00 1097,, 37
9 /' 0 PERPETUAL CARE FUND 351290.28 800.15 2300.39 0.00 0 B OO 353590.67 0.00 353590 .a'/10 760 TRUST FUNDS CEMETER 1000.44 0.00 0.00 0 „ 00 0.00 1000.44 0.00 1000.44

y- 11 770 CORWIN D. DENNEY FU 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,0012 830 UNCLAIMED MONEY 11999.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 11999.00 0.00 11999.00
i i

13 TOTAL: 9632048.19 6609174.61 ' 8594040.18 677216B,86 8738404.54 ■9487683.83 13743499,35 9255815.52-
ij

15 .End of Repo r Is _ CITY OF WASHINGTON..*.


